VY

WHEELWRIGHTS

ARMS

LUNCH

*SEE BLACKBOARDS FOR TODAY'S SPECIALS”

*

*PLEASE TALK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF ABOUT FOOD ALLERGIES

STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY (V)
HOMEMADE BREAD

HAM HOCK TERRINE
PICCALILLI AND CROSTINI

SALMON & CRAYFISH FISHCAKE
TARTAR SAUCE

ANTIPASTI
SALAMI, CHORIZO, PARMA HAM, MOZZARELLA, OLIVES & CAPER BERRIES
*PERFECT TO SHARE BETWEEN 2 OR 3%

WHOLE OVEN BAKED CAMEMBERT )

CRANBERRY AND CHESTNUT TOPPINGS, HOMEMADE BREAD
*PERFECT TO SHARE BETWEEN 2 OR 3%

MAINS

HAM HOCK, FRIED EGG AND CHIPS
SALAD LEAVES

BUTCOMBE BATTERED FISH AND TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS
PEAS AND TARTAR SAUCE

SPICED SQUASH, APRICOT & CHICKPEA TAGINE V)
LEMON COUSCOUS, SUMAC YOGHURT

WHEELWRIGHTS BEEF BURGER
FRENCH FRIES & CHIPOTLE SLAW

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
ANCHOVIES AND CROUTONS

HANGER STEAK
FRENCH FRIES, LEAF SALAD AND PEPPERCORN SAUCE

£6.00

£6.90

£7.00

£14.00

£13.50

£13.50

£14.00

£14.00

£14.50

£15.50

£16.00



CIABATTAS

*ALL SERVED WITH MIXED LEAF SALAD AND CHIPOTLE SLAW®

ROAST VEGETABLE, GOATS CHEESE & PESTO V)
HAM HOCK, ROCKET & MUSTARD MAYO
BACON & BRIE

FISH FINGER & TARTAR SAUCE

SIDES

BASKET OF HOME-MADE BREAD
HAND CUT CHIPS / FRIES WITH CORNISH SEA SALT
GARDEN SALAD / MIXED GREENS

HOMEMADE BREAD AND OLIVES
OLIVE OIL & BALSAMIC

DESSERTS

RHUBARB FUMBLE
TOASTED ALMONDS, ELDERFLOWER CUSTARD

WHISKY & COKE STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
SALTED CARAMEL SAUCE AND VANILLA ICE CREAM

BUTTERMILK PANNA COTTA WITH FRESH STRAWBERRIES
STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM & CRUSHED MERINGUE

CHOCOLATE TART
CHERRY ICE CREAM & TOFFEE POPCORN

CHEESE PLATE
FRUIT CHUTNEY, CELERY AND BISCUITS

ICE CREAMS AND SORBETS PER SCOOP

*CHILDREN’S PORTIONS AVAILABLE AT APPROXIMATELY HALF PRICE”

£7.90

£7.90

£7.90

£8.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£5.50

£6.00

£6.50

£7.20

£7.50

£8.50

£2.00

A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR FOOD BILL

ALL OF OUR MEALS ARE COOKED FRESH TO ORDER,
PLEASE ALLOW US TIME TO GIVE YOU GOOD FOOD!

WHEELWRIGHTS ARMS
CHURCH LANE, MONKTON COMBE
BATH BA2 7HB
01225 722 287
bookings@wheelwrightsarms.co.uk
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