

LUNCH

SEE BLACKBOARDS FOR TODAY'S SPECIALS

PLEASE TALK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF ABOUT FOOD ALLERGIES

STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY HOMEMADE BREAD	(V)	£6.00
HAM HOCK TERRINE PICCALILLI AND CROSTINI		£6.90
SALMON & CRAYFISH FISHCAKE TARTAR SAUCE		£7.00
ANTIPASTI SALAMI, CHORIZO, PARMA HAM, MOZZARELLA, OLIVES & CAPER *PERFECT TO SHARE BETWEEN 2 OR 3*	R BERRIES	£14.00
WHOLE OVEN BAKED CAMEMBERT CRANBERRY AND CHESTNUT TOPPINGS, HOMEMADE BREA *PERFECT TO SHARE BETWEEN 2 OR 3*	(V) AD	£13.50

MAINS

HAM HOCK, FRIED EGG AND CHIPS SALAD LEAVES	£13.50
BUTCOMBE BATTERED FISH AND TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS PEAS AND TARTAR SAUCE	£14.00
SPICED SQUASH, APRICOT & CHICKPEA TAGINE (V) LEMON COUSCOUS, SUMAC YOGHURT	£14.00
WHEELWRIGHTS BEEF BURGER FRENCH FRIES & CHIPOTLE SLAW	£14.50
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD ANCHOVIES AND CROUTONS	£15.50
HANGER STEAK FRENCH FRIES, LEAF SALAD AND PEPPERCORN SAUCE	£16.00

CIABATTAS

ALL SERVED WITH MIXED LEAF SALAD AND CHIPOTLE SLAW

Roast vegetable, goats cheese & pesto	(V)	£7.90
HAM HOCK, ROCKET & MUSTARD MAYO		£7.90
Bacon & brie		£7.90
FISH FINGER & TARTAR SAUCE		£8.50

SIDES

BASKET OF HOME-MADE BREAD	£3.50
HAND CUT CHIPS / FRIES WITH CORNISH SEA SALT	£3.50
GARDEN SALAD / MIXED GREENS	£3.50
HOMEMADE BREAD AND OLIVES OLIVE OIL & BALSAMIC	£5.50

DESSERTS

RHUBARB FUMBLE TOASTED ALMONDS, ELDERFLOWER CUSTARD		£6.00
WHISKY & COKE STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING SALTED CARAMEL SAUCE AND VANILLA ICE CREAM		£6.50
BUTTERMILK PANNA COTTA WITH FRESH STRAWBERRIESTRAWBERRY ICE CREAM & CRUSHED MERINGUE	ES	£7.20
CHOCOLATE TART CHERRY ICE CREAM & TOFFEE POPCORN		£7.50
CHEESE PLATE FRUIT CHUTNEY, CELERY AND BISCUITS		£8.50
ICE CREAMS AND SORBETS	PER SCOOP	£2.00

CHILDREN'S PORTIONS AVAILABLE AT APPROXIMATELY HALF PRICE

A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR FOOD BILL

ALL OF OUR MEALS ARE COOKED FRESH TO ORDER, PLEASE ALLOW US TIME TO GIVE YOU GOOD FOOD!

WHEELWRIGHTS ARMS
CHURCH LANE, MONKTON COMBE
BATH BA2 7HB
01225 722 287
bookings@wheelwrightsarms.co.uk